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2024 Timetable and Fees for Architectural Practice Examination 
 
 

 Session 1 Session 2 Fees 

PART 1 & 2 

Application Dates 

Open Tuesday 16 January 2024 

 

Close Monday 29 January 2024 

Open Friday 5 July 2024 

 

Close Monday 15 July 2024 

$620 

PART 2* 

National Examination 
Paper 

 

Tuesday 9 April 2024 

 

Tuesday 17 September 2024 

$260* 

PART 3 

Resit Candidate 

Submission of Updated 
Logbook 

 

Tuesday 9 April 2024  

 

Tuesday 17 September 2024 

 

PART 3 

Application Dates 

Open Monday 6 May 2024 

 

Close Friday 17 May 2024  

Open Monday 14 October 2024 

 

Close Friday 25 October 2024 

$510 

PART 3 

Examination by 
Interview 

 

Week starting 3 June 2024 

 

 

Week starting 11 November 2024 

 

 

*Only applicable if you are re-applying within 12 months of initial application. 


